REGISTRATION FORM RIDE TO BACK THE BLUE

SEPTEMBER 21ST 2024

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		- Bassett [®]
PHONE NUMBER:	:	HWY
EMAIL ADDRESS:	•	
MAKE/MODEL O	F VEHICLE:	
	CHECK:	Could be seen to be se
		IPANT IN THIS RIDE, I AGREE ER MEDIA GROUP, INC, THE
	Y SHERIFF'S OFFICE, THE M	
	THE MARTINSIVILLE CITY SI	
	OUSTRIES, INC, THE BASSETT	
SPEI	EDWAY AND ANY SPONSORS	S OF THIS EVENT
SIGNED:	DAT	ED:

- 1. NO SPEEDING, NO RECKLESS DRIVING, NO BURNOUTS ARE PERMITTED ON MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY PROPERTY OR BASSETT CRUISE IN
- 2. RIDE WILL NOT BE HELD IN THE EVENT OF INCLEMENT WEATHER
- 3. MINIMUM DONATION OF \$10 IS REQUESTED; 100% OF THE PROCEEDS FROM THE RIDE WILL BENEFIT THE BENEVOLENCE FUNDS OF THE HENRY COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE, MARTINSVILLE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND THE MARTINSVILLE CITY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
- 4. RIDE WILL START AT 340 SPEEDWAY RD, RIDGEWAY, VA 24148 AND END AT THE BASSETT CRUISE IN AROUND 2:45PM (15 MINUTES PRIOR TO CRUISE IN)
- 5. STAGING TIME WILL BE FROM 1:30PM UNTIL 2:00PM. RIDE WILL LEAVE AT APPROX. 2:15PM
- 6. ROUTE: POLICE ESCORTED RIDE FROM MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY, NORTH ON 220 THROUGH THE CITY OF MARTINSVILLE ON MEMORIAL BLVD, THROUGH COLLINSVILLE ON VIRGINIA AVE AND INTO BASSETT ON HIGHWAY 57
- 7. NO CONTROVERSIAL OR POLITCAL SIGNS, FLAGS, ETC ONLY THOSE SUPPORTING LOCAL LAW ENFORCEMENT, COUNTY, STATE, & COUNTRY
- 8. CONTACT CHRIS & COURTNEY GAULDIN AT CGAULDIN2023@GMAIL.COM FOR ADDITIONAL INFO